Plan

Plan Type
Plan #

Rating (5 is max)
Prem.- mo. $
Deductible-Medical

CO-PAYS:
Maximum-annual
In Network
Out of network
Hospital -Co-pay per day
- # of days
Off. Visit-Primary
" " -Specialist
Out- patient surgery:
Surgical Ctr.
Hospital

MRI & CT scans
EXTRA BENEFITS:
Hearing Aids

Dental:
Coverage limit

- Comprehensive coverage

Eyewear Allowance
OTC Drug - allow. per
quarter
Transportation benefit
Part B rebate

NORTHEAST INDIANA MEDICARE ADVANTAGE PLANS - 2026
***PLANS DO NOT INCLUDE DRUG COVERAGE***

AARP

AETNA

ANTHEM

HUMANA

WELLCARE

Medicare
Adv. Patriot

Medicare
Eagle

Veteran

USAA
Honor
Giveback

USAA
Honor
Giveback

USAA
Honor
Giveback

Choice
Regional

Patriot Give
Back Open

PPO

PPO

PPO

PPO

PPO

PPO

PPO

PPO

2406-074

5521-286

7093-001

5216-441

5216-218

7617-073

R0110-011

6348-005
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8,850
13,900

4,900
10,100

9,250
13,900

7,900
13,900

7,900
13,900

7,900
13,900

5,400
10,050

5,500
8,950

475

300

445

430

475

430

275
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40

325
$ 475

*

$ 250
$ 300

$ 345
$ 445

$ 375
$ 475

$ 375
$ 475

$ 375
$ 475

$ 145
$ 245

*

250
$ 350

$ 260

$ 250

Dr. $180
Hosp $445

Dr. $200
Hosp $335

Dr. $200
Hosp $335

Dr. $200
Hosp $335

Dr. $180
Hosp $275

$ 350

$199-1,249 co;
pay

$1500/ear
allow.

300-2000
allow.

$399 - 699
co-pay

$399-699
copay

$399-699
copay

$0-299
copay/2 yrs.

$1000/ear
allowance

$ 4,000

$ 3,750

$ 2,000

$ 2,500

$ 3,000

$ 2,500

$ 2,500

$ 1,500

50% copay

0% copay

25% copay

0% copay

0% copay

0% copay

0% copay

0% copay

$300/2yrs.

$ 300

$ 200

$100-200

$100-200

$100-200

$200-300

$ 200

$ 120

$ 100

$ 30

$ 50

$ 150

$ 50

$ 125

$25/mo (A)

None

None

None

None

None

None

Yes

None

$ 175

$ 70

$ 90

$ 176

$ 100

$ 176

$ 2

$ 105

A) May also be used for Dental, Vision & Hearing




